Page 10 | Highlights - Couplings
Elastomer Jaw Couplings
with Grub Screw
GN 2241
d1 d4 l1 l2
Recommended shaft
insertion depth
l3 s

4 Material
5 Hardness
How to order
1 2 3 4 5
GN 2241-30-B10-10-AL-BS
• Hub
Aluminum AL
Anodized, natural color
• Coupling spider
Polyurethane (TPU)
Temperature resistant up to 60 °C
Hardness
80 Shore A, blue  BS
92 Shore A, white  WS
98 Shore A, red  RS
• Grub screws
 - Steel, blackened
 - For d2 / d3 ≤ 4, one grub screw
 - For d2 / d3 > 4, two grub screws
• Temperature range: -20 °C up to +60 °C
• Keyway P9 DIN 6885
 → Main Catalogue Page 1420
• ISO-Fundamental Tolerances
 → Main Catalogue Page 1479
• Elastomer Characteristics
 → Main Catalogue Page 1483
• RoHS
• Coupling Spiders GN 2240.1 → Page 20
Accessory
Specification 4  5
d1 Coupling
spider
Shore
hardness
coupling
spider
Rated torque
in Nm
Max. torque
in Nm
Max. speed
(min⁻¹)
Moment of
inertia
in kgm²
Static
torsional
stiffness
in Nm/rad
Max. shaft misalignment
Lateral
in mm
Axial
in mm
Angular
in °
14
BS 80A  0,7   1,4 45.000 2,0 x 10⁻⁷    8 0,15 0,6 1
WS 92A  1,2   2,4 45.000 2,0 x 10⁻⁷   14 0,1 0,6 1
RS 98A  2   4 45.000 2,0 x 10⁻⁷   22 0,1 0,6 1
20
BS 80A  1,8   3,6 31.000 1,1 x 10⁻⁶   16 0,2 0,8 1
WS 92A  3   6 31.000 1,1 x 10⁻⁶   29 0,15 0,8 1
RS 98A  5  10 31.000 1,1 x 10⁻⁶   55 0,1 0,8 1
30
BS 80A  4   8 21.000 6,2 x 10⁻⁶   46 0,2 1 1
WS 92A  7,5  15 21.000 6,2 x 10⁻⁶   73 0,15 1 1
RS 98A 12,5  25 21.000 6,2 x 10⁻⁶  130 0,1 1 1
40
BS 80A  4,9   9,8 15.000 3,7 x 10⁻⁵  380 0,15 1,2 1
WS 92A 10  20 15.000 3,7 x 10⁻⁵  570 0,1 1,2 1
RS 98A 17  34 15.000 3,7 x 10⁻⁵ 1200 0,1 1,2 1
55